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Automotive Glass

Vehicle glass / Safety glass

Glass roofs / Panoramic roofs

Polycarbonate glass

Exterior mirror glass

Windshield wipers

Washer seals, sealing systems and rubber linings
Glass coatings

Adhesive technology and sealants

Tools

Equipment and software for calibration of technical
functions (ADAS, etc.)

Smart Repair (Interior / Exterior)

Laminated glass repair

(Paintless) dent repair

Paintwork repair / spot-repair

Paint and accessories for vehicles
Extraction technology / spray booths
Plastic repairs

Rim treatments and repairs
Headlight restoration

Repair for upholstery and leather interior

Car Detailing (Interior / Exterior)

Odor elimination

Outdoor and interior cleaning

Vehicle maintenance equipment

Cleaning and care products

Paint treatments, polishes, abrasives, polishing accessories
Rubber and plastic care

Paint sealing and coatings

Corrosion protection

Care and maintenance accessories

Automotive films

Car wrapping

Car styling

Paint protection films
Safety films

Sun protection films

Diisseldorf
Feb. 19-20, 2021

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.5

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
7.9
7.10
7.11
7.12

9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5

Franchising and Workshop Concepts

Workshop equipment (mobile / stationary)

Lifting platforms

Mobile work stations / Tool carts
Vehicle organization and equipment
Vehicle transporters and accessories
Other

Software, services and insurance

Software and services

Software for claim calculation

Software for original manufacturer data
Insurance

Consulting

Rental cars / replacement vehicles
Vehicle transportation

Internet services

Billing Service

Software for workshop planning
Software for claim management and control

Tire pressure monitoring systems
Advertising and Advertising Materials

Research and Teaching, Trade Literature,
Trade Associations and Organisations
Basic and advanced training

Specialised publishers

Trade associations / organisations / institutions
Test institutes

Research institutes and projects

Safety at Work




